Precision Technology
MX80 Series Miniature Tables
222 3
Precision Automation
Parker Facility in Offenburg, Germany
Manufacturing and Service for Precision Components in Europe
Applications and industries integ-
rating precision motion control

MX80 Series Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Order example MX80L T02 M P D11 H3 L2 CM08 Z3 E7 R1 A1 X1 S1
1 Series
MX80L
2 Travel - mm
T01 25
T02 50
T03 100
T04 150
T05 200
3 Mounting
M Metric
4 Grade
S Standard
P Precision (not available with T05 travel)
5 Drive type
D1 None - free travel/idler
D11 4 pole (25 & 50 mm travel only)
D13 8 pole (100, 150 & 200 mm travel only)
6 Home sensor
H1 None - for Drive type D1
H2 N.C., sinking
H3 N.O., sinking
7 Travel limit sensor
L1 None - for Drive type D1
L2 N.C., sinking
L3 N.O., sinking
8 Cable options
CM03 None - for Drive type D1
CM04 High-flex cables with ViX connector (1 m)
CM05 High-flex cables with ViX connector (3 m)
CM06 High-flex cables with ViX connector, no limit/
home cable (1 m)
CM07 High-flex cables with ViX connector, no limit/
home cable (3 m)
CM08* High-flex cables with Compax3 connector
(1 m)
CM09* High-flex cables with Compax3 connector
(3 m)
*Please note:
 With a Compax3 controller, a transformator (e.g. TO255)
must be used, i.e. the intermediate voltage must not
exceed 80 VDC.
9 Z channel location
Z1 None
Z3 Center position
10 Digital linear encoder option
E1 None
E2 1.0 µm resolution
E3 0.5 µm resolution
E4 0.1 µm resolution
E7 Sine Cosine Vss (for C3F12)
E8 0.02 µm resolution (20 nm)
E9 0.01 µm resolution (10 nm)
11 Finish
R1 Standard finish (black anodized)
R2 Cleanroom preparation
R10 Low ESD finish
R20 Low ESD finish & cleanroom preparation
12 Digital drive
A1 None
13 Additional options
X1 None
X2 Z-axis pneumatic counter balance*
* Not available with T05 Travel
14 Orthogonality
S1 None (single-axis)
S2 X-axis base unit (cables @ 12 o’clock)
S3 Y-axis 60 arcsec (cables @ 3 o’clock)
S4 Y-axis 60 arcsec (cables @ 9 o’clock)
S5 Y-axis 15 arcsec (cables @ 3 o’clock)
S6 Y-axis 15 arcsec (cables @ 9 o’clock)